POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B005466

25B005467

25B005468

25B005469

25B005470

25B005471

25B005472

25B005473

25B005474

07:57:13
10/21/25
11:48:05
10/21/25

13:27:08
10/21/25
15:19:35
10/21/25
16:47:48
10/21/25
20:48:20
10/21/25
20:53:17
10/21/25
21:00:00
10/21/25
22:02:00
10/21/25

Nature
Veh Disabled

Veh Disabled

Acc-Pd
Lockout
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
MITCHELL AV & W SR 46, BATESVILLE,BPD
IN

707 COLUMBUS AVE; BATESVILLE BPD
INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL,

BATESVILLE, IN

WALNUT ST & W SR 46, BATESVILLE, BPD

IN

31 ARLINGTON DR; APT A, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

100 W SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN 69

Noise Complaint204 N ELM ST;2, BATESVILLE, IN

Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/21/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

10/22/25



