

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Shoy. Brit Edvice I delde Bei 1							
	Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
	25B005466	07:57:13 10/21/25	Veh Disabled	MITCHELL AV & W SR 46, BATESVILLE IN	,BPD		
	25B005467	11:48:05	Veh Disabled	707 COLUMBUS AVE; BATESVILLE	BPD		
		10/21/25		INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005468	13:27:08	Acc-Pd	WALNUT ST & W SR 46, BATESVILLE,	BPD		
		10/21/25		IN			
	25B005469	15:19:35	Lockout	31 ARLINGTON DR; APT A,	BPD		
		10/21/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005470	16:47:48	Traffic Stop	100 W SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		10/21/25					
	25B005471	20:48:20	Traffic Stop	MERKEL RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	69		
		10/21/25					
	25B005472	20:53:17	Noise Complain	204 N ELM ST;2, BATESVILLE, IN			
		10/21/25					
	25B005473	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD		
		10/21/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
	25B005474	22:02:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,		
		10/21/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 9						

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 10/21/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 10/22/25